FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer Lanic Cannoh	FILED
Criminal naralique	OCT - 3 2025
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	AMY KAISER
NA	BY SUNTY TEVAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	
Please complete either option below:  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2028  Sworn to and subscribed before me by April 2 Connoc this the 3	ra day of OC+
20 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	day of,
Signature of officer adminis@ring-oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	_,
(street)         (city)         (state           Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)         (month)	e) (zip code) (country) 20 (year)
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Lo	.eg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity the government officer has become aware of facts that require the office in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
Office Held DA Invistigator	OCT - 3 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections 176 001(7) and 176.003(a Code	a), Local Government  BY  LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other with vendor named in item 3.	er business relationship and each family relationship
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any fan from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-mont	mily member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted th period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as	s necessary)
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-mor Government Code.	(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I onth period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Signature of Local Government Officer
Please complete eith	ner option below:
LANIE BETH CANNON My Notary ID # 124589622 OVARY AMP Expires October 4, 2026 Sworn to and subscribed before me by	Eufild this the 3rd day of October,
ap do , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Chul beth daywon Lunic buth	Campy
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administe	ering oath Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, a	and my date of birth is
My address is,,	,,
(street)  Executed in, on the,	(city) (state) (zip code) (country) day of, 20  (month) (year)
-	Signature of Local Government Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer  Ames Caleb Henson	FILED
Office Held District Attorney	OCT - 3 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	BY EON COUNTY TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationsh with vendor named in item 3.	•
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggree from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Cod also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	
Please complete either option below:	
LANIE BETH CANNON  LANIE BETH CANNON  LANIE BETH CANNON  Expires October 4, 2026  Expires October 4, 2026  LANIE BETH CANNON  Expires October 4, 2026  Expires October 4, 2026  LANIE BETH CANNON  Expires October 4, 2026  Expires October 4, 2026	day of Shatember.  Title of officer administering oath
OR	
2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
	) (zip code) (country)
executed in County, State of, on the day of	, 20 
Signature of Local Govern	

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
Skylar J Randle	FILED
2 Office Held	
Criminal Paralegal	OCT - 3 2025
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	AMY KAISER A
Code	BY LEON COUNTY TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	•
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.061(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	of this local government officer. In the property of the state of the
Please complete either option below:  (1) Affida lit LANIE BETH CANNON  My Notary ID # 124589622  NOTARY SEAL Expires October 4, 2026  Swora to and subscribed before me by SWAY AMEL. this the LANIE BETH CANNON  To certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	day of Applembot.  Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	
	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	<del></del>

FORM CIS

This question reflects showers and to the law build a set of		
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th I		OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity the government officer has become aware of facts that require the office in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	er to file this statement	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer		FILED
Carlie Padaett		
2 Office Held		OCT - 3 2025
Victim Assistance Coordina	tor	2023
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(	a), Local Government	AMY KAISER
Code		LEON COUNTY TEXAS
1 V /F1 4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or oth	er husiness relationshi	and and temily relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	iei vusilless relationsiil	p and each family relationship
//H	-11	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any fa from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-mon	mily member, it aggregate the period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	<u>_</u>	
(attach additional forms a SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above stateme		
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001 also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-mo Government Code.		on 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
LANIE BETH CANNON My Notary ID # 124589622 NG LARY STAMP / SEA  Sworm to and subscribed before me by	ner option below:	day of heat employ
20 4), to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Catholic House of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	th Cannon— ering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR		
(2) Unsworn Declaration		
My name is,	and my date of birth is	·
My address is	4-14-3	··
(street)	(city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the	(month)	, 20 (year)
	Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

(111)	structions for completing and ming to	nis torri are provided orrine next	page )
This quastionnaire reflect	is changes made to the law by H.B.	23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer has	e appropriate local governmenta become aware of facts that require pter 176, Local Government Code.	e the officer to file this statement	Date Received
Name of Local Gove	rnment Officer SMi+H		FILED
2 Office Held CONSTAI	SLC PCT A	4	OCT - 1 2025
3 Name of vendor desc Code	ribed by Sections 176.001(7) and	176.003(a), Local Government	BY LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
4 Description of the na with vendor named	ature and extent of each employment in Item 3.	ent or other business relations	hip and each family relationship
	by the local government officer a in item 3 exceeds \$100 during th		egate value of the gifts accepted by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gi	ft	
Ďate Gift Accepted	Description of Gi	ft	
Date Gift Accepted _	Description of Gift		And a state of the
	(attach additions	al forms as necessary)	
(1) Affidable  NOTARY TAMP CANAL  Sworn to and substituting the property of th	Please comp  3034  524  644  The by VICTO  hich, withess my hand and seal of office.  Wen Journ	Signature of Local plete either option below:	al Government Officer  day of Splember
		OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	1		
Му пате із		, and my date of birth is	
My address is			
	(street)	(city) (st	ate) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County State of	, <b>o</b> n the day of (month)	
		Signature of Local Gov	vernment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire re	flects changes made to the law by H.B. 2	3, 84th Leg., Regular Session	OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer l	o the appropriate local governmental has become aware of facts that require to Chapter 176, Local Government Code.		
Name of Local G	overnment Officer		FILED
Samant	19 Kina		11222
2 Office Held			SED 2.0 2025
Semor Nu	strition of Social	Services	SEP 2 9 2025
Name of vendor d	escribed by Sections 176.001(7) and 1	76.003(a), Local Governme	ent AMY KAISER
Code			BY COUNTY
4 Description of the	e nature and extent of each employmen	nt or other husiness relatio	nship and each family relationship
with vendor nam			inomp and caon raining relationship
- List sitts assent	ed by the local government officer and	Janu familu mambar it as	reagate value of the wifts accounted
	ned in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the		
Date Gift Accepte	ed Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepte	ed Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepte	ed Description of Gift		
	(attach additional	forms as necessary)	
	also acknowledge that this statement covers t Government Code.	he 12-month period described by  Samawha V  Signature of L	
·	Please comple	ete either option belov	w:
NOT RY STAMP (SE	otery Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 02-01-2026 Notary ID 10910534	1/ '	in th
Sworn to and subscribe	ed before me by Samantha	this the	day of September,
20 25 to certi	fy which, witness my hand and seal of office.	-	
dunta	nning Kim	Janning	
Signature of office adminis	stering oath U Printed name of office	er administering path	Title of officer administering oath
		OR .	
(2) Unsworn Declara	tion		
My nama is		and my data of high i	
audiess is	(street)		(state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County, State of	, ,,	` ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
		(mont	h) (year)
		Signature of Local G	Government Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 175. Local Government Code.	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
Kundra Evans	
2 Office Held	SEP 2 6 2025
District Court Courdinator	SEF Z O ZUZJ
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	A JAMXKAISER A
Code	BY SON COUNTY TEXAS
NA	EEUN COUNTY, TEARS
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with yendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
·	
CARRIE LEATHERS  Wy Notary ID # 134441077 Expires July 6, 2027	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Kendra Evans this the 2	day of <u>September</u> ,
20 25, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Carrie Leathers Leathers Le	con Co. VAC - CA
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
Name of Local Government Officer	8:31am
Carmen Foley Thomas	SEP 2 6 2025
2 Office Held	021 2 0 2023
Chief Juvenile Probation  Name of worder described by Sections 176 001(7) and 176 003(9) Local Government	AMY KAISER
3 Name of vehicle described by Sections 170.001(7) and 170.000(a), Local Government	BY MUUUU SUB
Code	C LEGIT COUNT IS I LANGE
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	n and each family relationship
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalson acknowledge that the 2-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Gov	
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS  My Notary ID # 130608323  Expires April 5, 2028	
	and Sostenhal
Sworm to and subscribed before me by CAY (Y) (1) this the	day or and or an
to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	1 -1-
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
. 0	The of onicer administering cath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
(street) (city) (state	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of (month)	
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Government	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

<u> </u>		<del></del>
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th		OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity the government officer has become aware of facts that require the office in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	nat the following local er to file this statement	Date FILED
Name of Local Government Officer		New York and the
Brandi S. Hill		SEP 2 4 2025
2 Office Held		DATA KAIGER 1
reasurer		CLIPRIT COUNTY COURT
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(	a), Local Government	LABON COUNTY, TEXAS
NA		
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or oth with vendor named in item 3.	ier business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.		
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any fa	mily member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-mon	th period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift N	A	
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift N	A	
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift N	A	
(attach additional forms a	is necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001 also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-mode).	Signature of Local Code	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
KIM JANNING  KIM JANNING  KIM JANNING  Notary Public, State of Texas  Comm. Expires 02-01-2026  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL Notary ID 10910534		th
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Brandi Hill	this the $ frac{ frac{1}{8}}{8}$	day of September
20 25 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.		
fun Janning him Jar	ning	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administ		Title of officer administering oath
OR		
(2) Unsworn Declaration	-	
My name is,	and my date of birth is	·
My address is,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_,
(street)	(city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in, on the	day of (month)	, 20 (year)
	Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Oate Received FILED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
2 Office Held	SEP 17 2025
Dail Administrator	AMY KAISER A
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	BY TEN COUNTY TEXAS
Johns Auto Mechanir Shap	220,000,111,12,000
Johns Auto Mechanic Shop  4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	n and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. Nechanic, Short - Repairs law nyowes + Vehicle	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local (1) Affidavit  NATHANIEL G. Histerse Complete either option below: Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 03-22-2026 Notary ID 133659637	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Swom to and subscribed before me by Mice Miles this the 17	day of Spotensian
20, to cenify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	1
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	_,,
	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Pate Received FILED
Name of Local Government Officer	14 (0.000
GLENN HIGHTOWER	SEP 16 2025
Office Held	JE1 10 2023
CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1	JAMY KAISER
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	( thus car
Code	TEON COUNTY, MEXAS
N/A	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	. , ,
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
/	Jection 110.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	
Diago complete either entire below	,
(1) Affiliavious RNIFER LEA MCKENZIE NOT PE STANK SE Notery ID 129539533  Sworn to and subscribed before me by Olan Handoward this the ##	th day of September.
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Denniter McKenzie	Clerk
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	·
My address is,,,,,,,	(country)
(street) (city) (state  Executed in county, State of, on the day of  (rnonth)	
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Oate Report LED
Name of Local Government Officer Keith Jonathan Bitz	SEP 16 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	AMY KAISER BY CLERK CAUNTY COURT
Code Dana Safety Supply	YLEON COUNTY, TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each imployment of other pusiness relationshi with vendor named in item 3. Employed by DSS	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in Item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	sate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NA	
Date Gift Accepted 1   Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift /	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackrete to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 12-month period described by Sec	e) of this local government officer I
Signature of Local	Government Officer
PAT GIFFORD PIG ase complete either option below: My Notary ID # 3670209 Expires November 30, 2025	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Sworn to and subscribed before me by Keith Jonathan Bity this the Is	2 day of Sept.
20 2 S (to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	CARRANT Society
Signature of officer adolpustering cath Printed name of officer administering cath	Title of officer administering gath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	<u></u>
My address is,,	
Executed in County, State of on the day of	(country) , 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	DILDD
1 Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
TAMMY Pittman	
2 Office Held	SEP 1 2 2025
County Tudges Assistant	0
	AMY KAISERA
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	BY LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	isto value of the gifts acconted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackn	nowledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
William Moscom Palerin	the
MORGAN L. DRISKILL Signature of Youth	Government Officer
Notary ID 133960338 Pease complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	0 6 1 1
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Tammy Pittman this the 1	2 day of <u>September</u> .  Notary
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office	A. I
Morgan Driskeill	/Votary
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	·
My address is	
(street) (city) (state	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
Signature of Local Gover	mment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

(institutions to completing and fining this form are provided on the flext pa	age./
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  Name of Local Government Officer Carton Lee Wei Les	FILED
Justice of the Peace-Preanct 4	SEP 1 1 2025
2 Office Held	3EF 11 2023
Justice of the Peace-Precinct 4	AMY KAISER
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	34 CHEMINANT POUR SE
Code	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
None	n and analy family relation - him
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
None  List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg.	ate value of the citte accorded
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg- from vendor named in Item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
and the second s	- 1-13-11-11
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec	
GMILLE Code	الماركان الم
The Weller	
Signature of Local	Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
A AREA WE SEE THE SEE COMPLETE ENTIRE OPTION DEION.	
Sworn to and subscribed HANNING by Lee Weller this the	
NOTARY STATES (25 4) 42303AN	
TRES 5.24 COMMIN	the Santan La-
Swom to and subscribed between by Lee Weller this the	Ith day on Septembor
20 35 to certify which, witness my band and seal of office.	•
Lauren Travers Lauren J Pave	<u> </u>
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of	, 20 (year)
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Government	mment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to	the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regu	ar Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate loc government officer has become aware of in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Go	facts that require the officer to file th		e Received
Name of Local Government Officer			FILED
Brittany Moore		1	LILED
Office Held			
Court Clerk			SEP 1 1 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections	176 001/7\ and 176 002(a)   coal	Covernment	
Code Name	170.001(7) and 170.003(a), Local	B,	CHERK DOYN CHURT
Description of the nature and extent o	f each employment or other busine	ss relationship ar	nd each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.			
List gifts accepted by the local government	nment officer and any femily men	her if aggregate	value of the gifts accented
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds			
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted De	escription of Gift		
	(attach additional forms as necessar	ıry)	
SIGNATURE I swear under penalty or	perjury that the above statement is true a	nd correct. I acknowle	edge that the disclosure applies
	(as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local		
also acknowledge that t	his statement covers the 12-month period	described by Section	1/6.003(a)(2)(B), Local
N. C.	y sutt	iny 1119	ALL
3. 2. 1081 1081 C.	Si	gnature of Local Gove	ernment Officer
	Please complete either opti	on below:	
(1) Affidavit	Tiease complete cities opti	on bolow.	
(1) Affidavit			
NOTARY STANDARY			
RES BOWLING	11 100	1146	Soale has
Sworn to and subscribed before me by	1 Hary Moore	this the	day of Denible.
20 5 to certify which, witness my bequ	d and seal of office.		·
Cause It	owers Lauren	Yowers	
Signature of officer administering oath 0	Printed name of officer administering oath		Title of officer administering oath
	OR		
(2) Unsworn Declaration			
(2) 2110110111			
My name is	, and my d	ate of birth is	·
My address is			i
(stree	t) (cit	(state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, Sta	ate of, on the	lay of	, 20
		(IIIOIIUI)	(100.7
	Signati	re of Local Governme	ent Officer (Declarant)

# LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following loc	
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	nt [
Name of Local Government Officer  Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
	9.49 am
Donna Lynn Tominczak  2 Office Held	SEP 1 1 2025
Elections Administrator	1
	AMY KAISTER A
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Governme Code	nt BY ALEONOONING EXAS
	0
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relation	Ship and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if agg	rogato value of the gifts asserted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described	by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
P. 2011	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. It to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government of also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Government Code.  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS  My Notary ID # 130608323  Expires April 5, 2028  Please complete either option below	Code) of this local government officer. I Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Seal Government Officer
(1) Affidavit	•
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	A.
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Johna Komin CZAK this the	IL day of Sept.
20 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Summy Janders Tammy Sanders	Notan
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering cath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	1
(street) (city) (s	tate) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of (month)	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Go	vernment Officer (Declarant)

# LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filling this form are provided on the next page.)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire re	eflects changes made to the law by H.B.	23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer l	to the appropriate local governmenta has become aware of facts that require Chapter 176, Local Government Code	e the officer to file this statement	Date Received
1 Name of Local G	overnment Officer		FILED
Sandra	Joyce Mashan		1. 16 a
			1.40 am
Flortion	s Deputy Adminis	tra for	SEP 11 2025
3 Name of vendor d	lescribed by Sections 176.001(7) and	176.003(a), Local Government	AMY MAISER AL
Code			BANGOUNTY TEXAS
4 Description of th with vendor nam	e nature and extent of each employmed in item 3.	ent or other business relationsh	ip and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepte from vendor nam	ed by the local government officer at ned in item 3 exceeds \$100 during th	nd any family member, if aggre e 12-month period described b	gate value of the gifts accepted y Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepte	ed Description of Gi	ft	
Date Gift Accept	ed Description of Gi	ft	
Date Gift Accepte	ed Description of Gift		
	(attach additiona	al forms as necessary)	
	to each family member (as defined by Secti also acknowledge that this statement covers Government Code.	s the 12-month period described by Se	ction 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
My No	NNA KOMINCZAK plase comp plasy ID # 131980178 s September 17, 2028	lete either option below:	
NOTARY STAMP/SE Sworn to and subscribe	ed before me by Sandra bycc	McShan_this the_	11th day of September
20 25 to certing the state of the state of officer administration of the state of t	Somma Donna Domin	czak F	elections Administrator
	Printed name of oni	cer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declara	ation .	OR	
(2) Onsworn Deciala	illon		
My name is		, and my date of birth is	
My address is			
	(street)		e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County, State of	, on the day of	, 20
		(montn)	(year)
		Signature of Local Gove	rnment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Data Ricaved ED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	CED 15
Morgan Driskill	SEP 10 2025
2 Office Held	· AMY Mysto A
Loss Caral & Assistant Auditor	SHEET IN STREET
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	LEON COUNTY TEXAS
Code	- Larland
KNT Outlaw Construction, LLC + Stains Land Mangement Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	
KNJ-Father Stains-Brother	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
<b>3</b>	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sect Government Code.  Signature of Local Code.	ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Please complete either option below: TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2028	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Mangan Daskill this the 10	th day of Sept.
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office	
Samue Sandous Tommy Sonders	Markol
Signature of officer administering cath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	· <del></del> ·
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	·
	(zin code) (courts)
(street) (city) (state)  Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	00
(month)	, 2U (year)
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

	<u> </u>
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer  Xavier Delgado	7:10 PM
Office Held ASSISTANT Auditor	SEP 1 U ZUZO
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	LI WILLIAM TEXAS
code Martin Boren 24 HR Wrecker SVS	QEON COOK! IL ISSUE
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3. $S+eP$ Dad	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted WA Description of Gift WA	·
Date Gift Accepted WA Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NA	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  MORGAN L. DRISKILL Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 09-14-2026 Notary ID 133960338  Notary ID 133960338	e) of this local government officer. I lion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Swom to and subscribed before me by <u>XaVier Delgado</u> this the <u>I</u>	day of September,
20, to certify, which, witness my hand and seal of office.	D day of September,
Signature of officer administering cath  Printed name of officer administering cath	Title of officer administering eath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	<u> </u>
(street) (city) (state)  Executed in County, State of, on the day of  (month)	) (zip code) (country) , 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	1202900
BOBBY JOE HICKMAN	EP 10 2025
	AMY KAISER
EMERGENCY MANAGER  3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Code	SN COUNT FUELAS
N/A	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
N/A	06011011 11 0.000(2)(2)(5).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackrete to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(	e) of this local government officer. I
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Boddy Hickman this the	oth day of September
20 25, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Kirsten Jolin Kirsten Jolin	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	·
(street) (city) (state	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)

Amended

### LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
John L. Franks	SEP 1 0 2025
LEON County Constable PCT 2	SEF IU ZUZJ
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	GLERN COUNTY COURT
Code  Liter Surveying LLC (mail Franks)  Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	BY LEON COUNTY TEXAS
with vendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$ 100 during the 12-month period described by	000tion 170.000(a)(E)(D).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackreto each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that	e) of this local government officer. I
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by John Franks this the 10	D day of <u>September</u> ,
20 75 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	Acordo- L. A. oll a
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	·
My address is	
(street) (city) (state	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of(month)	, zu (year)
Signature of Local Gover	mment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
Name of Local Government Officer	FILED
Kirsten Jolin	
Office Held	SEP 1 0 2025
911 Addressing   Emergency Management	A NAMY KAISER I
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	BY PLIERK CHUNTY COURT
Code	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
NIA	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
With Vehicol Hamed in Rein 3.	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	
from vendor named in Item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
5 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackr	revious that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
MORGAN L. DRISKILL  Notary Public, State of Texast  Comm. Expires 09-14-2026  Notary ID 1320550000000000000000000000000000000000	Government Officer
(1) Affic Notary ID 133960338	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Kirslen Jolin this the	O day of September, Assistant Applifor
20 25, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	4
Morgan Driskill	Assistant Auditor
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
Adv in	
My name is, and my date of birth is	·
My address is,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	e) (zip code) (country)
, , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	(year)
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received FILED
Name of Local Government Officer	9:35 am
John L. Franks	SEP 1 0 2025
Lean County Constable PCT2	AMY KAISER A
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	MANUAL VOLLE
Code	
NA	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
N/A  5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregations are supplied to the local government of the local go	ate value of the diffs accented
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted	
Date Gift Accepted N /A Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted N A Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 176.001(2), Local Government Code acknowledge that the 176.001(2), Local Government Code acknowledge that the 176.001(2), Local Government Code acknowledge	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by	day of September
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	1
Morgan Driskill F	tssistant Huditor
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	<u></u> .
My address is	
(Constant of the Constant of t	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of	, 20
	nment Officer (Declarant)

# LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
Name of Local Government Officer	- VISTALIA
MI . M	1:980mc
1 lorgan Mertz	CED 1 0 2025
2 Office Held	SEP 1 0 2025
Acid - 1 Distail - Alle	14- 1
ASSISTANT DISTICT ATTOMNEY	LUAMY MARIERANE
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	PARTH XCUCY Y NOUN-X
Code	LEON COUNTY/TEXAS
11/2	
V(/q	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	
N/A	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted N/9 Description of Gift N/9	
Description of diff	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift / / / /	
21/2	
Date Gift Accepted 1/9 Description of Gift 1/9	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge	owledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Pode	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by sec	
Government Code.	1011 176.005(a)(2)(B), LUCAI
distribution obde.	12/12
Signature of Local	Southermont Officer
Signature of Local v	30verrinent Officer
Please complete either option below:	
i loade domplete citalet option below.	
(1) ATRIVATOR LANIE BETH CANNON	
My Notary ID # 124589622	
NO PARTISTAMIE PRIES October 4, 2026	1.7
Sworn to and subscribed before me by	day of sustimbly
76	day of
20, to pertify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	1
LONG IN HE CON DO ! LAININ IDITHIAN HOW	
And took bound buttle being within	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unavier Designation	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer  Jeff Cass	FILED
Justice of the Peace Pct 1	SEP 0 9 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	CLERK ODUNTY TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	and each family relationship
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation wender named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by the Gift Accepted	
Date Gift Accepted	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Secti Government Code.  Weignature of Local Co	
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	th day of September
20 25 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	clerk
Signature of office administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	_;,,
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of(month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

	<u> </u>	<del></del>	<u> </u>
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.  This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local		office USE ONLY	
		I LISTA RECEIVAD	
•	as become aware of facts that requ		ement
in accordance with C	hapter 176, Local Government Co	de.	FILED
1 Name of Local Go	vernment Officer		
lassandi	a Noeu Wil	SON	SEP 0 9 2025
2 Office Held			3E1 0 3 2020
Dida	L (1/0-1/		AMY KAISER
UBAI	The state of the s	-d 476 000/a)    Caver	CLERK, COUNTY COURT
Code	escribed by Sections 176.001(7) a	no 175.003(a), Local Govern	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
AV/A			
MIN		<del></del>	
4 Description of the with vendor name		ment or other business rela	tionship and each family relationship
with vendor hame	A A		
s list nifts accente	d by the local government officer	r and any family member, if	aggregate value of the gifts accepted
	ed in item 3 exceeds \$100 during		
	_	•	•
Date Gift Accepte	d Description of	Gift	
Date Gift Accepte	d Description of	Gift	
Date Gift Accepte	d Description of G	ift	
	(attach additi	onal forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE	I swear under penalty of periury that the	above statement is true and corre	ct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies
		^	ent Code) of this local government officer. I
	also acknowledge that this statement cov	vers the 12-month period describe	d/by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Qocal
	Government Code.	1 and the	100. 111/2
		( Village )	Very War
		Signature	of Local Government Officer
	Please con	nplete either option be	low:
	www.		1011.
(1) Affidavit	TAMMY GAYLES		
	My Notary ID # 1:	I I I	
NOTARY STAMP/SE/	AL Expires April 5	5, 2028	aut a
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by assandra A	loed Wilson this	the God day of Stypt.
20 25 to certif	which, witness my hand and seal of office		
	Xonder Tamo	, 0 - 1	Notar
Signature of officer adminis			Title of officer administering oath
alghature of officer auminis	Printed name or	officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
		OR	
(2) Unsworn Declarat	ion		
My name is		, and my date of bir	th is
My address is			
	(street)	(city)	(state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	, ,	1	
LACOULCU III	County, State of	, on the day of (r	nonth) (year)
		Signature of Loc	al Government Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next pe	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	SEP 0 8 2025
2 Office Held	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	CLERK, COUNTY COURT
Code	LEON COUNTY TEXAS
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	o and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	-
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local Government Code.	on 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by this the	day of,
20, to certify which, witness my hand end seal of office.	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
2) Unsworn Declaration	1 4
Ay name is 10000 MILS and my date of birth is 4  Ay address is 3375 CR 145 CINTOVILL, TX  (street) (city) (state)	24 9 USA (zip code) (country)
executed in LON County, State of TEXAS , on the Gay of Chich	9CR 20,25 (year)
Signature of Local Governm	nent Officier (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received FILED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
Thomas Jefferson Foley 2 Office Held	SEP 0 8 2025
County Country ort 4	AMY KAISER
Ounty Compissions pct 4 3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	BY TEON COUNTY, TEXAS
FMI Services UC Rode (Construction Citizens/Colones) Bank-	
FMI Services U.c. Rodell Construction, Citizens (Colonic) Bank-  Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.  FMI = (0-0 where Rodell Tanger Rodell Bit Carner Foley Thom 5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregations and support the services of the	and each family relationship ey_wite as -(Sister)
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggrega	te value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by S	section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted  Page  Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted  P-A Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local G	on 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Afficiavit	
EUN CULL	
NOTARY STAMP SEAD	th cost
Sworm to land subscribed before me by THOMAS JEFFERSON FOLEY this the	day of <u>JEPI</u> ,
20 certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	co. CLERK
Birmy Kaiser HMY KHISER	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR OR	mar -
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,	,
, ,	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Governr	

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement is accordance with Charles 170 Level Course most Code.	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  Name of Local Government Office	FILED
Newman and Sin	1 <del>9</del> 20 20 20 20 20 1
2 Office Held	SEP 0 8 2025
Commission Pet 2	Control (Control Control
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	CUERICOUNTY COURTY
Code	BY LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
Nons	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationsh with vendor named in item 3.	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggree from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	pate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 2-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
EU & CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	th
Swompto, and subscribed before me by NEWMAN PAUL BING this the	day of SEPT.
29 25 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	06 01-01
amy Kaiser AMY KAISER	CO. CLERK
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	
, , ,	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Gove	rnment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY		
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received		
Name of Local Government Officer  Joey Sullivan	FILED		
2 Office Held	050 0 0 0005		
Commissioner Pet, 1	SEP 0 8 2025		
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	CUERIC COUNTY COURT		
Code None	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS		
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.			
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by			
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	o re-		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift			
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift			
(attach additional forms as necessary)			
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.  Signature of Local Government Officer			
Please complete either option below:			
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL Sworm to and subscribed before me by TOEY SULLIVAN this the 2012 to pertify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	3th SEPT,		
amix faiser AMY KAISER	CO. CLERK		
Printed name of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath		
(2) Unsworn Declaration			
My name is, and my date of birth is	·		
My address is,,,,	_,,		
	) (zip code) (country)		
Executed in county, State of, on the day of(month)	, 20 (year)		
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)		

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer  4412 WOWMAN	FILED
2 Office Held	72/24/19/19/19/29
2 Office Held COMMISSIONER	SEP 0 8 2025
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	O ANN/KAIOEG
Code N &	BY LEON COUNTY TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationsh with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
with vertical named in term's exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted No Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec Government Code.  Signature of Local	
Please complete either option below:	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL , Sworn to and subscribed before me by KYLE WORKMAN this the	th day of SEPT.
20 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Amy KAISER	CO- CLERK
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	·
My address is,,	
	e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of, on the day of(month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY		
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received		
1 Name of Local Government Officer	FILED		
AMY KAISER			
2 Office Held	SEP 0 4 2025 35		
LEON COUNTY CLERK	1		
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	BY CUERK DOUNTY COUNT		
WASHINGTON COUNTY TRACTOR/NORMANGEE TRACTOR	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS		
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.     HUSBAND IS IN SALES AT NORMANGEE			
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by			
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift			
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift			
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift			
(attach additional forms as necessary)			
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period desorbied by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.  Signature of Local Government Officer			
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Sworn to and subscribed before me by AMY KALSER  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2028  this the 44 day of Sockenber			
Sworn to and subscribed before me by HITY CALIDER this the 420 25, to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.	day of September		
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath		
OR			
(2) Unsworn Declaration			
My name is, and my date of birth is	·		
My address is	_,,		
(street)         (city)         (state           Executed in         County, State of, on theday of	e) (zip code) (country) , 20 (year)		
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)		

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	11111
From Kyder	CED O 9 2025
2 Office/Held	SEP 0 8 2025
Leon County Judge	AMY KAISER
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	BY WELLIS HELL LEON COUNTY TEXAS
DIANNE Rober (wife) Ieff Rupler (Son) Brent Roch (Ion)	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
DIANNE Rober (wife) Jeff Rober (Son) Brent Roch (Jon)  4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	
with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
1 y one	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
	( // // /
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code.	of this local government officer. I
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2028	th
Sworn to and subscribed before me by BUN KYOR this the	day of Sept.
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	n 1
Jamey angles lammy Sanders	MOMM
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My пате is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	oment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Le	eg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity the government officer has become aware of facts that require the office in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
Name of Local Government Officer	
2 Office Held Depoty Clerk	SEP 0 8 2025
Deputy Clerk	AMY KAISER CLERK, COUNTY COURT
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a Code	a), Local Government  BY  LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or othe with vendor named in item 3.	er business relationship and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any fan	mily member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-mont	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as	
	nt is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies (2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I nth period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Signature of Local Government Officer
Please complete eith	ner option below:
(1) Affidavit  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS  My Notary ID # 130608323  Expires April 5, 2028	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Any Grkley	this the day of Seo+.
20 25 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
	oders Notary
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administer	ering oath Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, a	and my date of birth is
My address is,	
(street)	(city) (state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the _	, 20 (month) (year)
	Signature of Local Government Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire re	eflects changes made to the law by H.B	. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Sessi	on. OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer	to the appropriate local government has become aware of facts that requi	re the officer to file this staten	nent Date Received
1 Name of Local G	Chapter 176, Local Government Cod	<del>9</del> .	- FILED
_	Johnson		
2 Office Held	2011/3011		SEP 0 8 2025
	be Duty Clerk		
	described by Sections 176.001(7) and	d 176.003(a). Local Governr	AMY KAISER CLERK, COUNTY COURT
Code ,			LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
NIA			
4 Description of th with vendor nam	ne nature and extent of each employmed in item 3. $V/A$	nent or other business relati	onship and each family relationship
			ggregate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor nar	ned in item 3 exceeds \$100 during t	ne 12-montn period describ	ed by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accept	ted Description of G	ift	
Date Gift Accept	ted Description of G	aift	
Date Gift Accept	ed Description of Gif		
	(attach addition	nal forms as necessary)	
	also acknowledge that this statement cover Government Code.	ers the 12-month period described	by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local  Local Government Officer
	Please com	plete either option belo	ow:
(1) Affidavit	My Notar	AYLE SANDERS (ID # 130608323	
NOTARY STAMP/SE	EAL	s April 5, 2028	ath all
Swom to and subscribe	ed before me by Lact John	Non this th	ne 41= day of lentember,
20 25 , to cert	ify which witness my hand and seal of office.	6	1-1
James	randen lamo		NOTAM
Signature of afficer admire	stering oath Printed name of o	fficer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declara	ation	OR	
My name is		, and my date of birth	is
	·		
	(street)	(city)	(state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County, State of	, on the day of (mo	nth) 20
		Signature of Local	Government Officer (Declarant)

# LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

FORM CIS

	<del></del>		
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.			OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement			Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  Name of Local Government Officer			FILED
Linda Sh			
2 Office Held	annon		SEP 0 8 2025
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code			AMY KAISER CLERK, COUNTY COURT BY UM LLE FELL LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
	nature and extent of each employm	ent or other business relationsh	ip and each family relationship
with vendor named			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	by the local government officer a i in item 3 exceeds \$100 during th		
Trom vendor mamed	in item 5 exceeds \$100 during th	ie 12-month period described b	y Section 176.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted	Description of G	ift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gi	ift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift		
		al forms as necessary)	
	so acknowledge that this statement cover overnment Code.	Sunda Shan	Government Officer
	Please comp	elete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	TAMMY GAYLE My Notary ID #	SANDERS 130608323	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	Expires Apri		4th Sostember
Sworn to and subscribed I	pefore me by Linda Show	MMM this the	day of September
20 , to certify v	hich, witness my hand and seal of office.	6	11-1-
Samuel	anders 19mm	4	MUTAY
Signature of officer administer	ng eath Printed name of off	icer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
(0) 11		OR	· · · · — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(2) Unsworn Declaratio	n -		
My name is		, and my date of birth is	
	(street)	(city) (stat	(e) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County, State of	, on the day of(month)	, 20
		Signature of Level Cours	amment Officer (Declarant)